
CRI
90 3500K 4000K 5000K3000K2700K

COLOR SELECTABLE

4” 
5-6”

Ø5.09”

3.11”

Ø7.32”

3.23”

BAFFLED

4”

5-6”

SMOOTH

5 CCT SWITCH
ON THE BACK

5 CCT SWITCH
ON THE BACK

3DAMP
LOCATION

RATEDTRIAC

DIMMABLE

RATED
IC
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DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT ROUND TRIM, 
BAFFLED & SMOOTH 

4”, 5-6”



ELECTRICAL

INPUT VOLTS

120V

120V

120V

120V

DESCRIPTION

LED/DL4/5CCT/FL/B/RD 

LED/DL4/5CCT/FL/RD 

LED/DL5-6/5CCT/FL/B/RD 

LED/DL5-6/5CCT/FL/RD

COST/YR

$ 1.20

$ 1.20

$ 1.69

$ 1.69

LIFETIME

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

EFFICACY

75

75

79

79

POWER

10 

10 

14 

14

MODEL

23790

23791

23795

23796

WATT
REPLACEMENT

60

60

90

90

PHOTOMETRIC

MODEL

23790

23791

23795

23796

DESCRIPTION

LED/DL4/5CCT/FL/B/RD 

LED/DL4/5CCT/FL/RD 

LED/DL5-6/5CCT/FL/B/RD 

LED/DL5-6/5CCT/FL/RD

COLOR (CCT)

2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 

2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 

2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 

2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K

TEMP

CCT SELECT

CCT SELECT

CCT SELECT

CCT SELECT

CRI

90

90

90

90

ETL

YES

YES

YES

YES

LUMEN

750

750

1100

1100

ENERGY
STAR

YES

YES

YES

YES

TITLE
24

YES

YES

YES

YES

BAFFLED

SMOOTH

BAFFLED

SMOOTH

4”

5-6”

TRIM REPLACEMENT *SOLD SEPARATELY

SIZE

4”

DESCRIPTION

LED/DL4/5CCT/RD/TRIM/BK

MODEL

23792

SIZE

5-6”

DESCRIPTION

LED/DL5-6/5CCT/RD/TRIM/BK

MODEL

23797

4” 5-6”
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DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT ROUND TRIM, 
BAFFLED & SMOOTH 

4”, 5-6”




